
WHHS 

Varsity Basketball Schedule 

2014 - 2015 
DAY DATE    OPPONENT           LOCATION Time 

           Girls/Boys 

Fri/Tue11/21-11/25  TBA Tour - Girls   Greenville TBA 

Fri  11/28/14  TBA - Boys    TBA          TBA 

Sat 11/29/14    TBA - Boys    TBA          TBA 

Tues. 12/ 2/14  Travelers Rest    WHHS  6:00/7:30   

Fri. 12/ 5/14  Eastside    WHHS   6:00/7:30  

Mon.  12/ 8/14  Travelers Rest     Away  6:00/7:30 

Wed. 12/10/14  Eastside    Away  6:00/7:30 

Wed. 12/17/14  Boiling Springs   Away  7:30/6:00 

Fri. 12/19/14  Riverside    WHHS  6:00/7:30 

Sat-Tues 12/27-30/14  Dorman Boys Tournament  Dorman TBA  

Sat/Tues 12/27-30/14             Dorman Girls Tournament  Dorman TBA 

Tues.  1/06/15  Dorman    Away    6:00/7:30 

Fri.      1/09/15   J L Mann    WHHS   6:00/7:30 

Tues. 1/13/15  Spartanburg    WHHS  6:00/7:30 

Fri.  1/16/15  Mauldin     WHHS  6:00/7:30 

Tues 1/20/15  Byrnes                Away  6:00/7:30 

Fri 1/23/15  Dorman    WHHS   6:00/7:30 

Tues 1/27/15  Boiling Springs   WHHS  6:00/7:30 

Fri  1/30/15  Riverside    Away  6:00/7:30 

Tues 2/03/15  Spartanburg    Away  6:00/7:30 

Fri. 2/06/15  J L Mann    Away  6:00/7:30 

Tues.  2/10/15  Byrnes     WHHS  6:00/7:30 

Fri. 2/13/15  Mauldin    Away   6:00/7:30 

 

Boys Head Coach – Darryl Nance 

Assistant Coaches – Elbert Parks, Grant Hunter, Zach McCrary, Cazzie Blocker, Wayne Flowers 

Girls Head Coach – Eric Burrow 

Assistant Coaches – Abby Cook, Shanna Cubitt 

Athletic Trainer – Brandon Harris 


